31A

Committee for Jim Hughes
Boring, Cathy A.

9015 Picardy Court
Dublin

Adamek, Robert E.
4897 Lytfield Drive
Dublin

O'Connor, Donna

5065 Winchell Court
Dublin

Beckett, R. Tod

5126 Chaffinch Court
Dublin

Redick, Glenn B.

4038 James River Road
Gahanna

Handler, Jon

571 South High Street
Columbus

Saia, Jon J.

5515 Cloverdale Drive
Galena

Hendricks, Garrett
5993 Teven Way
Westerville

Mathless, Steven A.
495 East Mound Street Suite B

Columbus

Statement of Contributions Received
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OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

43017-9427

43017

43017

43017

43054

43215

43021

43081-8061

43215

Total this Page:

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

06 01

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18
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Check

50.00

Check

200.00

Check

50.00

Check

100.00

Check

250.00

Check

500.00

Check

100.00

Check

150.00

Check
75.00

1475.00



